CLASSEMENT ROUTE 2014

CLT

NOM

1 LABISTE
2 AUBIER
3 GUINLE
4 RABOUIN
5 LACOSTE
6 REBOLLO
7 DONNET
8 SERE

9 ALIAGA
10 TORTIGUE
11 DHOYER

PRENOM

Frédérik
Florent
Alain
Thierry
Henri
Vivien
Adrien
Nicolas
Grégory
Jean
Vincent

12 NOUAILLE DEGOR Christophe

12 GOUANELLE

12 PERRIN
15 DAFFOS
15 GOTTERI
15 SAFFORES
18 MEHAULT
19 COSTE

19 POURTET

21 BRULETOUT

21 CAYRE
21 BRAUD
24 BEST

25 CUEL

26 LASSALLE

26 BOURDALLE

28 OMPRARET
28 SOULEROT
30 CASTELLS
30 FERREIRA
32 VIGNEAU
32 CARMOUZE
34 CABARRY
34 LARROZE
36 FILADELFIA

36 LASTISNERES

38 MAUDUIT
39 CAZALA

39 COURDEAU
41 MANDRET
42 TARTAS

43 LOUSTEAU
43 MIEYAN
45 TEYSSIER

Nelson
Jordan
David
Vincent
Patrick
Emmanuel
Yves
Patrice
Didier
Patrick
Grégory
Emmanuel
Fabrice
Jean Francois
Charles
Hervé
Didier
Michel
Charles
Lionel
Stéphane
Philippe
Christian
Nicolas
Frédéric
Jean Michel
David
Olivier
Alexis
Dominique
Philippe
Franck
William

CLUB

UCL

UCL

ALT

CCM
CCM

TB 65
TCC

VCPL

VCL

CCM

UVvL

VCL

CCM

UCL
Déjantés 65
UVvL
Edelweiss
JAB

JAB

ALT

VCPL

UCL

VCL
Edelweiss
VCPL

ALT

TCC

UCL

UVL
VCPL

UVL

Les Enclaves
TCC

CCL

TCC

UVL

Les Enclaves
TCC

TCC

CCL
Edelweiss
VCPL
VCPL

VCL

JAB

POINTS

168
136
108
96
77
74
73
64
62
58
55
43
43
43
40
40
40
39
37
37
36
36
36
34
32
30
30
29
29
28
28
27
27
26
26
25
25
24
23
23
20
20
18
18
17



45 QUANTIN
45 ESQUERRE
48 DUCLOS
48 BOSCHET
48 FALLIERO
51 BRUYERE
52 LABBE

52 SOULE

52 LABAT

52 LAPORTE
52 RIVES

57 AUTHENAC
57 FERRI

57 SOULEROT
57 NOGUEIRA
61 PAPON

62 ACOSTA
62 PACE

62 ALVES

62 DITHURBIDE
62 CONFOLENS
62 DA COSTA
68 FONTBONNE
69 CASSAGNE
69 BOIL

69 BETBEDER
72 SANCHO
72 CENSE

72 BATTOUE
72 DAFFOS
72 MAUPOME
72 PEGOT

78 PETEILH
78 DUPIN

78 CAZAUX
78 FOURCADE
78 FOURNEREAU
78 CAMON
78 FANDOS
78 LANES

86 DOMENE
86 MAZELIN
86 ESCOUBAS
86 SOLANS
86 PATINO

86 HALL

92 ALLARIA

Christophe
René
Ludovic
Pascal
Jacques
Fabrice
Fabrice
Julien
Fabrice
Fabrice
Benoit
Christian
Matthieu
Philippe
Jean Charles
Patrick
Anthony
Joseph
Paulo
Jérome
Jean Luc
Anthony
Patrick
Alexis
Louis
Marial
Jean Philippe
Nicolas
Claude
Emmanuel
Daniel
David
Nicolas
Denis
Bernard
Didier
Grégory
Didier
Yvon
Philippe
Joel
Lionel
Chrsitophe
Pierre

Eric
Steven
Bruno

92 NOUAILLE DEGOR'Jean

92 FROMIGUE
92 TAMBORINI

Jérome
Eric

JAB

UVL

JAB

UsP

UVL

Les Enclaves
VCPL
Déjantés 65
VCL

VCPL
Edelweiss
VCL

TPC

CCM

Les Enclaves
UCL

UCL

TPC

TCC
Edelweiss
CC Azun

Les Enclaves
ALT

ALT

ALT

Les Enclaves
VCPL

TCC

UCL
Déjantés 65
Déjantés 65
VCPL
Edelweiss
VCL

CCL

JAB

UCL

VCPL
Edelweiss
Edelweiss
JAB

TB 65

TB 65

TCC

VCPL

UvL

JAB

VCL

VCPL

JAB
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92 BRAUD Auréien VCL
96



